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Last NameFirst Name Job Title Company Telephone Num Fax Number E-mail address
Alqahtani Tariq Chairman of the board Abdel Hadi A. Alqahtani & Sons Co. 966/3/826-1477 966/3/826-9894 Info@ahqsons.com
Ulhaque Mehfooz Mgr, Coml. & Bus. DevelopmAbdel Hadi A. Alqahtani & Sons Co. 966/3/826-1477 966/3/826-9894 xMehfooz@ahqsons.com
Butt Ansar Commercial Manager Abdulla Fouad Holding Co. 966/3/832-4400 x966/3/835-1085 ansar.butt@abdulla-fouad.com
Isam Elhag Isam COO Abdullah Al-Blehed Sons Holding Co. (AB-Gr 966-1-466-0755 966-1-466-0799 isam@ab-group.com
Bin Bedaie Ahmed General Manager Abunayyan Group 966-1-493-4557 966-1-493-4556 saad@alkhorayef.com
Serhan Youssef GM AET-Petroleum Services 966/3/887-9270 966/3/887-4479 yserhan@sigmaksa.com
Shaye Mohammad Marketing Mgr. AET-Petroleum Services 966/3/887-9270 966/3/887-4479 mshaye@sigmaksa.com
Al-Dhahry Mohammed Chairman & CEO Al-Dhahary Group 966-1-232-0242 966-1-231-5317 hala@al-dhahry-group.com
Kassem Mohammed Sales Manager Al-Dhahary Group 966-1-232-0242 966-1-231-5317 hala@al-dhahry-group.com
Abiad Mohamad GM Ali A. Tamimi Co. 966/3/847-4050 966/3/847-1592 Mabiad@al-tamimi.com
Alghanim Wael Eastern Region Mgr Ali A. Tamimi Co. 966/3/895-1128 966/3/894-4706 Tamimi-ho@altamimi.com
Thompson John Manager Ali A. Tamimi Co. 966/3/899-1915 966/3/899-2601 Jthompson@ali-atamimi.com
Al-Khorayed Saad Chairman & CEO Al-Khorayef Group Co. 966-1-495-5452 966-1-495-0261 saad@alkhorayef.com
Ayesh Faisal General Manager Al-Khorayef Group Co. 966-1-495-5452 966-1-495-0261 Fayesh@alkhorayef.com
Al-Otaibi Ahmed Chief Consultant Al-Ruya for Power Co. Ltd. 966-1-279-2288 966-1-279-0818 asma5_5_5@hotmail.com
Dwyer Terry Contacts & Marketing Manager Al-Ruya for Power Co. Ltd. 966-1-279-2288 966-1-279-0818 terrancewd@gmail.com
Rouzi Baker Chief Executive Officer Al-Ruya for Power Co. Ltd. 966-1-279-2288 966-1-279-0818 rouya.rouzi@gmail.com
AL-Mushekih Saleh General Manager Al-Waseel Industries Co. 966-1-450-8433 966-1-450-8435 info@al-wassel.com
Al Arifi Mohammed General Manager Arief Trading & Contracting Co. 966-1-470-1888 966-1-470-2467 ma@alarifi.com
Al Arifi Ibrahim Project Manager Arief Trading & Contracting Co. 966-1-470-1888 966-1-470-2467 ibrahim@raissycontrols.com
Al Khayyat Majdi Regional Manager El-Seif Engineering Contracting Co. 966-1-454-9191 966-1-454-2759 majdikh@el-seif.com.sa
Al Khusail Mohammed General Manager Future Horizons 966-7-622-8000 966-7-622-9000 mohammed@futurehorizons.com.sa
Al Khusail Ali President Future Horizons 966-7-622-8000 966-7-622-9000 mohammed@futurehorizons.com.sa
Al-Rasheed Ali President Global Industries 966-1-465-4333 966-1-461-3165 president@globalgroupco.com
Sabbubeh Adnn Managing Director Hazem AbdulKader Office (HABEST) 966-1-416-1482 966-1-416-1543 adnan_f_h_sabbubeh@hotmail.com
Alsalem Tarik Vice President Jadwalean International Enterprises 966-1-208-4646 966-1-208-4747 talsalem1@yahoo.com
Alsedari Naser President Jadwalean International Enterprises 966-1-208-4646 966-1-208-4747 n@jadwalean.com
Malik Asif General Manager Middle East Trading Company (METCO) 966-1-409-0246 966-1-406-5489 asif@metco.com.sa
Alnaim Fahad General Manager Modern Industrial Est. 966-1-476-8100 966-1-479-3946 fahad@modinest.com
Arafat Moahmmed General Manager Mohammed Areef Arafat Construction Est. 966-1-495-3751 966-1-495-7425 arafat@arafatconstruction.com
Shaaban Ziad General Manager PEDCO Ltd. 966-1-464-8970 966-1-462-8019 ziad@pedco.com.sa
Al-Marri Ali Vice President R. H. Al-Marri & Sons Co. 966-3-572-1237 966-3-572-6056 ali.almarri@rhmsons.com.sa
Shoukath Hyder General Manager R. H. Al-Marri & Sons Co. 966-3-572-1237 966-3-572-6056 mshyder@rhmsons.com.sa
Mazhar Hassan General Manager Red Sea Industrial Supply & Contracting Co. 966-2-665-2966 966-2-660-6656 hassanmazhar@awalnet.net.sa
Mazhar Marwan Asst. General Manager Red Sea Industrial Supply & Contracting Co. 966-2-665-2966 966-2-660-6656 resco@resco-saudi.com
Altahrawi Abdulaziz Sales Mgr. Oil, Gas & MarineRezayat Trading Co. Ltd. 966/3/882-5700 966/3/882-6716 atahrawi@rezayat.com.sa
Aleitani Anwar Account Executive Saudi American General Electric Co. 966-1-462-5858 966-1-464-0931 anwar.aleitani@ge.com
Al-Musairiey Suliman General Manager Suliman Mohammed Al-Musairiey Est. 966-1-478-6918 966-1-476-2198 Sulaiman.almusairiey@smesaudi.com
Hatamleh Mohammad Executive Manager Suliman Mohammed Al-Musairiey Est. 966-1-478-6918 966-1-476-2198 mohammad.hatamleh@smesaudi.com
Brimo Mazen GM United Business Petroleum Co. 966/3/869-2180 966/3/895-3137 mazenbrimo@unitedbusiness.sa.com
Al-Fahhad Jaber President/CEO United International Trading Co. Ltd. (UITC) 966-3-881-2228 966-3-881-2229 jf@uitc.com.sa
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Fraker Ford Ambassdor US Embassy 966-1-488-3800 966-1-488-3237 frakerfm@state.gog
Almaari Ali Commercial Manager Watan Industrial Investment 966-1-201-1224 966-1-201-3005 ali.almaari@gmail.com
Pathan AbdulmajeedMgr, Operations & Contractc Zuhair M. Almadani Est. 966/3/807-1026 966/3/807-1024 contracts@zmalmadani.com
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